

ITB # 201905 - Green Circle Phase III				A&M Concrete Sterling, VA		KEE Construction Winchester, VA		W&L Construction Stephenson, VA	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Mobilization									
1	Mobilization (Maximum of 3% of Total Price)	1	LS	\$ 28,538.65	\$ 28,538.65	\$ 18,703.00	\$ 18,703.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Surveying									
2	Surveying/Project Layout	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	As-built Drawings	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Demolition/Removal									
4	Demolition of Existing Asphalt, Brick or Concrete, Includes Disposal	270	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 7,020.00
5	Demolition of Existing Curb/Curb & Gutter, Includes Disposal	250	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00
6	Removal of Existing Storm Drain Pipe, Includes Disposal	60	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00
7	Removal of Existing Guardrail, Includes Disposal	85	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,295.00
8	Removal of Existing Gravel and Riprap, Includes Disposal	15	SY	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00
Erosion and Sediment Control									
10	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic									
11	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00
Sidewalk /Roadway Improvements									
12	Earthwork	1	LS	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
13	Combination Curb & Gutter, CG-6 (Includes aggregate base course)	70	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00
14	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick (Includes aggregate base course)	100	SY	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 9,800.00
15	Concrete Entrance, CG-9, 7" Thick (Includes aggregate base course)	25	SY	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,000.00
16	Detectable Warning Surfaces, CG-12	5	SY	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, SM-9.5 AL [VDOT Section 315]	75	TON	\$ 180.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 19,050.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 13,650.00
18	Aggregate Base Course, 21-A (6" depth - under trail only)[VDOT Section 309]	245	TON	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,475.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,250.00
19	Wooden Boardwalk (w/ Concrete Edge Restraint)	260	LF	\$ 925.00	\$ 240,500.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 185,900.00
20	Prefabricated Pedestrian Bridge, 50' Length	1	LS	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 128,718.00	\$ 128,718.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00
21	Bridge Foundation	1	LS	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 87,000.00
22	Detachable Bollard	2	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 877.00	\$ 1,754.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
Rock									
23	Rock Excavation, Includes Disposal	50	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 13,400.00
Landscaping									
24	Tree, Bald Cypress, 4" caliper	4	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
25	Tree, White Pine, 8-10 foot	3	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
26	Tree, Southern Magnolia	1	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
27	Tree, Black Gum, 4" caliper	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
28	Tree, Live Oak, 4" caliper	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
29	Tree, Serviceberry, 4" caliper	9	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,750.00
30	Tree, Eastern Redbud, 4" caliper	9	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,750.00
31	Tree, Yellowwood, 4" caliper	6	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00
32	Tree, Flowering Dogwood, 4" caliper	9	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,850.00
Storm Drainage									
33	Storm Drain Pipe, 10" HDPE	15	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
34	Storm Drain Pipe, 15" HDPE	160	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 13,440.00
35	Storm Drain Pipe, 18" HDPE	15	LF	\$ 260.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00
36	Storm Sewer Manhole, MH-2	4	EA	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00
37	Junction Box, JB-1	1	EA	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00
38	Storm Sewer Manhole Frame & Cover	5	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00
39	15" End Section, ES-1	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
40	Drop Inlet, DI-1	1	EA	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
				TOTAL	\$ 951,288.65	TOTAL	\$ 624,185.00	TOTAL	\$ 817,605.00
						BID PRICE	\$ 624,362.00	BID PRICE	\$ 817,905.00